I NTERNATIONAL CONSULTANTS, I NC.

HOSPITAL and MEDICAL CENTER PROJECTS

Facility/Location

Fox Chase Cancer Center
Philadelphia, PA

Bayhealth Medical Center
Kent County, DE

Bayhealth Medical Center
Kent County, DE

Visiting Nurse Assoc.
Jeanes Hospital
Philadelphia, PA

PSU/Hershey Medical Ctr.
Hershey, Pennsylvania

Fox Chase Cancer Center
Jeanes Hospital
Philadelphia, PA

Bryn Mawr Hospital - West
Newtown Square, PA

Geisinger Health System
State College, Pennsylvania

Mercy at the Fore Hospital
Portland, Maine

Type of Project

Lab Addition and
Lab Renovation

Operating Room Conversion

New Construction Parking
Garage, Podium Building
Central Service Building, Bridge

and Conference Room renovation

Inpatient Hospice Unit
Renovations

Fourth Floor Renovation
Patient Rooms

Renovations for Patient Rooms

Main Line Health System
Ambulatory Care Center/
Office Building

Ambulatory Care Center
and Parking Garage

New Hospital Building

Estimated Cost

$24 Million
$1 Million
$185 Million
$1 Million
$3 Million
$3.7 Million
$28.7 Million
$39 Million
$49 Million

Area

50,000SF

1,615SF

490,000SF

5,000SF

27,400SF

10,600SF

129,400SF

288,100SF

152,200SF
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I NTERNATIONAL CONSULTANTS, I NC.

HOSPITAL and MEDICAL CENTER PROJECTS

Facility/Location Type of Project

Bryn Mawr Hospital
Bryn Mawr, Pennsylvania

Operating Room
Upgrades

Grand View Hospital
Sellersville, Pennsylvania

Outpatient Diagnostic Center

Stokley Medical Center
Georgetown, Delaware

New Hospital Building

Temple University
Ambulatory Expansion

Pulmonary Function
Fitout

Saratoga Hospital Emergency Department Expansion
Saratoga Springs, New York Additions & Renovations

Ronald McDonald House
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

New Facility for Children

Fox Chase Medical Center MOHS Unit Renovations

Rockledge, Pennsylvania

Temple University New Medical School

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

Delaware Psychiatric Center New Psychiatric
Hollaway Campus, Delaware Hospital

Estimated Cost

$.3 Million
$14.3 Million
$35 Million
$4.6 Million
$36 Million
$7.5 Million
$1.2 Million
$142 Million
$148 Million

221 CHESTNUT STREET, SUITE 200

Area

960SF

67,200SF

101,000SF

15,900SF

99,500SF

28,000SF

5,150SF

487,000SF

312,000SF
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