$I_{\mathsf{NTERNATIONAL}}$ $C_{\mathsf{ONSULTANTS}}$, I_{NC} .

HOSPITAL and MEDICAL CENTER PROJECTS

Facility/Location	Type of Project	Estimated Cost	Area
Fox Chase Cancer Center Philadelphia, PA	Lab Addition and Lab Renovation	\$24 Million	50,000SF
Bayhealth Medical Center Kent County, DE	Operating Room Conversion	\$1 Million	1,615SF
Bayhealth Medical Center Kent County, DE	New Construction Parking Garage, Podium Building Central Service Building, Bridge and Conference Room renovation	\$185 Million	490,000SF
Visiting Nurse Assoc. Jeanes Hospital Philadelphia, PA	Inpatient Hospice Unit Renovations	\$1 Million	5,000SF
PSU/Hershey Medical Ctr. Hershey, Pennsylvania	Fourth Floor Renovation Patient Rooms	\$3 Million	27,400SF
Fox Chase Cancer Center Jeanes Hospital Philadelphia, PA	Renovations for Patient Rooms	\$3.7 Million	10,600SF
Bryn Mawr Hospital - West Newtown Square, PA	Main Line Health System Ambulatory Care Center/ Office Building	\$28.7 Million	129,400SF
Geisinger Health System State College, Pennsylvania	Ambulatory Care Center and Parking Garage	\$39 Million	288,100SF
Mercy at the Fore Hospital Portland, Maine	New Hospital Building	\$49 Million	152,200SF

221 CHESTNUT STREET, SUITE 200 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106 TEL 215-923-8888 FAX 215-592-8989

E-MAIL <u>info@iciconst.com</u>
WEB <u>www.iciconst.com</u>

$I_{\text{NTERNATIONAL}}\,C_{\text{ONSULTANTS}},\,I_{\text{NC}}.$

HOSPITAL and MEDICAL CENTER PROJECTS

Facility/Location	Type of Project	Estimated Cost	Area
Bryn Mawr Hospital Bryn Mawr, Pennsylvania	Operating Room Upgrades	\$.3 Million	960SF
Grand View Hospital Sellersville, Pennsylvania	Outpatient Diagnostic Center	\$14.3 Million	67,200SF
Stokley Medical Center Georgetown, Delaware	New Hospital Building	\$35 Million	101,000SF
Temple University Ambulatory Expansion	Pulmonary Function Fitout	\$4.6 Million	15,900SF
Saratoga Hospital Saratoga Springs, New York	Emergency Department Expansion Additions & Renovations	\$36 Million	99,500SF
Ronald McDonald House Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	New Facility for Children	\$7.5 Million	28,000SF
Fox Chase Medical Center Rockledge, Pennsylvania	MOHS Unit Renovations	\$1.2 Million	5,150SF
Temple University Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	New Medical School	\$142 Million	487,000SF
Delaware Psychiatric Center Hollaway Campus, Delaware	•	\$148 Million	312,000SF

221 CHESTNUT STREET, SUITE 200 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106

TEL 215-923-8888 FAX 215-592-8989

E-MAIL <u>info@iciconst.com</u>
WEB <u>www.iciconst.com</u>